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CLEBURNE County

OLMSTEAD FUNERAL HOME
601 W MAIN ST
HEBER SPRINGS, AR 725432945

D&J AUTO GLASS LLC
1101 W MAIN ST
HEBER SPRINGS, AR 725432802

ARTHUR C. MADISON
6951 HEBER SPRINGS RD N
DRASCO, AR 725303205

SS CUSTOM DESIGNS
51 MOSSY OAK LN
HEBER SPRINGS, AR 725438838

SWINT TIRE'S
4665 WILBURN RD
WILBURN, AR 721798800

THE COUNTRY MILE
2022 HWY 25 B NORTH
HEBER SPRINGS, AR 725430000

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/27/2024

00326184-SLS
11/30/2023

54825172-SLS

08/10/2022
09/12/2022
70717355-SLS

06/20/2017
08/07/2017
56015355-SLS

03/27/2017
05/05/2017
59611609-SLS

02/11/2014
02/20/2014
56912645-SLS



