## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **CLEBURNE County**

OLMSTEAD FUNERAL HOME 601 W MAIN ST HEBER SPRINGS, AR 725432945	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/27/2024 00326184-SLS
D&J AUTO GLASS LLC 1101 W MAIN ST HEBER SPRINGS, AR 725432802	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	11/30/2023 54825172-SLS
ARTHUR C. MADISON	Date Served	08/10/2022
6951 HEBER SPRINGS RD N	Date Closed	09/12/2022
DRASCO, AR 725303205	Account ID	70717355-SLS
SS CUSTOM DESIGNS 51 MOSSY OAK LN HEBER SPRINGS, AR 725438838	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/20/2017 08/07/2017 56015355-SLS
SWINT TIRE'S	Date Served	03/27/2017
4665 WILBURN RD	Date Closed	05/05/2017
WILBURN, AR 721798800	Account ID	59611609-SLS
THE COUNTRY MILE	Date Served	02/11/2014
2022 HWY 25 B NORTH	Date Closed	02/20/2014
HEBER SPRINGS, AR 725430000	Account ID	56912645-SLS